
1. _____________
brain

2. _______________
memory

4. ________________
skeletal bone

6. _________________
stomach
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CPU
RAM
VIDEO ADAPTOR
MOTHERBOARD
COMPUTER CASE
POWER SUPPLY

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Fill out the blanks with the parts of the computer like the human body.

3. ________________
eyes

5. ________________
body

CPU
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POWER SUPPLY
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